whether or not they use MCFN on their funding applications. 

MOTION NO. 5  
MOVED BY FAWN SAULT     SECONDED BY  
That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Infrastructure & Environmental 
Stewardship Council approves the application for funding for Heritage Mississauga minus 
$1,600.00 (One Thousand Six Hundred Dollars) which would have paid for the table. 

Chair asked for a Seconder three times and no one responded. 

Motion is Dead. 

DIRECTION NO. 4 
That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Infrastructure & Environmental 
Stewardship Council directs the Chief Administration Officer to bring back more information